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Race%results%for%Belvedere%3%1%16/12/2012%08:00%Race%results%for%Belvedere%3%1%16/12/2012%08:00%
Club%11%1%Central%Racing%Pigeon%ClubClub%11%1%Central%Racing%Pigeon%Club
Distance: 155km Weather: Wind:
Qualified: 407 Conditions: Temperature:

Placing Loft
Pigeon
Color

Pigeon
Ring

Corrected
Arrival=Time Day Points Prize

Member
Short=aggr

Member
Long
aggr

Member
Overall
aggr

1 11()(ANNELISE
SAID

11)
00088)
2011

16/12/2012
10:07:29:182 0 155.0000 30.28 1663.7424 1663.7424

2 29()(OSCAR
MANGION BBC

11)
05204)
2010

16/12/2012
10:07:41:155 0 152.8472 25.62 1082.1894 1082.1894

3 77()(LARRY
CAMILLERI

11)
04196)
2011

16/12/2012
10:08:00:000 0 150.6944 20.96 370.4162 370.4162

4
40()
RAYMOND(&
NICHOLAS
GAUCI

11)
04907)
2010

16/12/2012
10:08:16:000 0 148.5417 16.31 1835.8020 1835.8020

5 21()(CHARLES
DEBONO

11)
02897)
2011

16/12/2012
10:09:52:175 0 146.3889 11.65 1189.9660 1189.9660

6 16()(NABIL
KESKES(HABIB

11)
02108)
2011

16/12/2012
10:10:30:000 0 144.2361 6.99 1322.0293 1322.0293

7 16()(NABIL
KESKES(HABIB

11)
04446)
2012

16/12/2012
10:11:27:000 0 142.0833 6.99 1322.0293 1322.0293

8
40()
RAYMOND(&
NICHOLAS
GAUCI

11)
02129)
2011

16/12/2012
10:11:55:000 0 139.9306 6.99 1835.8020 1835.8020

9
32()
EMMANUEL
ZARB

bbh
23)
01655)
2011

16/12/2012
10:12:18:000 0 137.7778 1.8 873.1768 873.1768

10 7()(RAY(&
BENJI(FRENDO

11)
02361)
2011

16/12/2012
10:12:20:000 0 135.6250 1.8 1336.7066 1336.7066

11
32()
EMMANUEL
ZARB

23)
01698)
2011

16/12/2012
10:12:25:000 0 133.4722 1.8 873.1768 873.1768

12 16()(NABIL
KESKES(HABIB

11)
04815)
2011

16/12/2012
10:12:26:000 0 131.3194 1.8 1322.0293 1322.0293

13 11()(ANNELISE
SAID

11)
01083)
2011

16/12/2012
10:12:37:181 0 129.1667 1.8 1663.7424 1663.7424
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14

44()(CASSAR
JOSMAR(&
BORG
GEORGE

11)
00576)
2011

16/12/2012
10:12:40:000 0 127.0139 1.8 1565.1810 1565.1810

15 54()(TOTO
MUSTAFA

11)
01686)
2010

16/12/2012
10:12:49:000 0 124.8611 1.8 456.3283 456.3283

16 76()(BERTRAM
DEBONO

11)
02353)
2012

16/12/2012
10:13:56:000 0 122.7083 1.8 3304.5323 3304.5323

17
8()(ALBERT(&
STEFAN
SPITERI

11)
00434)
2010

16/12/2012
10:14:00:000 0 120.5556 1.8 901.9667 901.9667

18
8()(ALBERT(&
STEFAN
SPITERI

11)
01199)
2011

16/12/2012
10:14:01:000 0 118.4028 1.8 901.9667 901.9667

19 27()(HENRY
PULLICINO

11)
02828)
2012

16/12/2012
10:14:19:000 0 116.2500 1.8 2315.4943 2315.4943

20
44()(CASSAR
JOSMAR(&
BORG
GEORGE

11)
02703)
2011

16/12/2012
10:14:27:000 0 114.0972 1.8 1565.1810 1565.1810

21
40()
RAYMOND(&
NICHOLAS
GAUCI

11)
04615)
2011

16/12/2012
10:14:42:000 0 111.9444 1.8 1835.8020 1835.8020

22 16()(NABIL
KESKES(HABIB

11)
02119)
2011

16/12/2012
10:14:51:000 0 109.7917 1.8 1322.0293 1322.0293

23 46()(IRENE
PISANI

11)
03619)
2012

16/12/2012
10:16:03:000 0 107.6389 1.8 685.3910 685.3910

24 62()(MARCO
GRECH

11)
04336)
2012

16/12/2012
10:16:23:000 0 105.4861 1.8 479.0688 479.0688

25 62()(MARCO
GRECH

11)
03788)
2012

16/12/2012
10:16:24:000 0 103.3333 1.8 479.0688 479.0688

26 76()(BERTRAM
DEBONO

11)
02371)
2012

16/12/2012
10:16:37:000 0 101.1806 3304.5323 3304.5323

27
18()(CARLO(&
ANTON
MICALLEF

11)
01108)
2012

16/12/2012
10:16:52:181 0 99.0278 336.1974 336.1974

28 27()(HENRY
PULLICINO BCH

11)
03553)
2011

16/12/2012
10:16:53:000 0 96.8750 2315.4943 2315.4943

29 16()(NABIL
KESKES(HABIB

11)
01564)
2010

16/12/2012
10:18:01:000 0 94.7222 1322.0293 1322.0293

30 34()(CARMEL
BORG

23)
03412)
2011

16/12/2012
10:18:25:000 0 92.5694 1005.5222 1005.5222
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31
15()(TARCISIO
&(KEITH
ZAMMIT

BCPH
21)
01316)
2005

16/12/2012
10:19:33:158 0 90.4167 587.6569 587.6569

32 45()(BORG
SILVIO

11)
02443)
2011

16/12/2012
10:19:34:000 0 88.2639 301.2625 301.2625

33 29()(OSCAR
MANGION

07)
04206)
2011

16/12/2012
10:19:35:151 0 86.1111 1082.1894 1082.1894

34 62()(MARCO
GRECH

11)
03791)
2012

16/12/2012
10:19:41:000 0 83.9583 479.0688 479.0688

35
8()(ALBERT(&
STEFAN
SPITERI

11)
01169)
2011

16/12/2012
10:19:46:000 0 81.8056 901.9667 901.9667

36
44()(CASSAR
JOSMAR(&
BORG
GEORGE

11)
01366)
2011

16/12/2012
10:19:49:000 0 79.6528 1565.1810 1565.1810

37
44()(CASSAR
JOSMAR(&
BORG
GEORGE

11)
01352)
2011

16/12/2012
10:19:51:000 0 77.5000 1565.1810 1565.1810

38 77()(LARRY
CAMILLERI

11)
01077)
2010

16/12/2012
10:20:04:000 0 75.3472 370.4162 370.4162

39 76()(BERTRAM
DEBONO

11)
04717)
2012

16/12/2012
10:20:46:000 0 73.1944 3304.5323 3304.5323

40 94()(PIERRE
CHETCUTI

07)
02446)
2012

16/12/2012
10:20:54:000 0 71.0417 287.0624 287.0624

41
40()
RAYMOND(&
NICHOLAS
GAUCI

11)
04626)
2011

16/12/2012
10:20:57:000 0 68.8889 1835.8020 1835.8020

42
40()
RAYMOND(&
NICHOLAS
GAUCI

11)
02219)
2011

16/12/2012
10:20:59:000 0 66.7361 1835.8020 1835.8020

43 29()(OSCAR
MANGION

11)
03297)
2011

16/12/2012
10:22:12:150 0 64.5833 1082.1894 1082.1894

44 62()(MARCO
GRECH

11)
03787)
2012

16/12/2012
10:22:23:000 0 62.4306 479.0688 479.0688

45
8()(ALBERT(&
STEFAN
SPITERI

11)
01109)
2011

16/12/2012
10:22:27:000 0 60.2778 901.9667 901.9667

46
83()(VICTOR,
ALISON(&
JANICE
SAMMUT

11)
00438)
2012

16/12/2012
10:22:55:000 0 58.1250 595.7317 595.7317

18()(CARLO(& 11)
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47 ANTON
MICALLEF

01130)
2012

16/12/2012
10:23:04:179

0 55.9722 336.1974 336.1974

48 38()(JOE(GATT
11)
03651)
2004

16/12/2012
10:23:07:000 0 53.8194 436.4538 436.4538

49 54()(TOTO
MUSTAFA

11)
00054)
2012

16/12/2012
10:23:33:000 0 51.6667 456.3283 456.3283

50 17()(PIO
PISANI

11)
03709)
2012

16/12/2012
10:23:33:163 0 49.5139 153.9085 153.9085

51
8()(ALBERT(&
STEFAN
SPITERI

11)
00934)
2011

16/12/2012
10:23:37:000 0 47.3611 901.9667 901.9667

52
8()(ALBERT(&
STEFAN
SPITERI

11)
00925)
2011

16/12/2012
10:23:41:000 0 45.2083 901.9667 901.9667

53 45()(BORG
SILVIO

11)
00981)
2012

16/12/2012
10:23:44:000 0 43.0556 301.2625 301.2625

54 62()(MARCO
GRECH

11)
04327)
2012

16/12/2012
10:23:46:000 0 40.9028 479.0688 479.0688

55 94()(PIERRE
CHETCUTI

07)
02460)
2012

16/12/2012
10:23:57:000 0 38.7500 287.0624 287.0624

56 16()(NABIL
KESKES(HABIB

11)
00886)
2011

16/12/2012
10:24:00:000 0 36.5972 1322.0293 1322.0293

57 11()(ANNELISE
SAID

11)
00010)
2011

16/12/2012
10:24:55:176 0 34.4444 1663.7424 1663.7424

58 12()(ALFRED
CALLEJA

11)
04432)
2011

16/12/2012
10:25:22:000 0 32.2917 351.0194 351.0194

59
15()(TARCISIO
&(KEITH
ZAMMIT

BCWC
11)
03682)
2012

16/12/2012
10:25:27:156 0 30.1389 587.6569 587.6569

60 17()(PIO
PISANI

11)
03736)
2012

16/12/2012
10:25:36:163 0 27.9861 153.9085 153.9085

61 11()(ANNELISE
SAID

11)
02783)
2011

16/12/2012
10:25:47:176 0 25.8333 1663.7424 1663.7424

62 29()(OSCAR
MANGION

11)
03298)
2011

16/12/2012
10:25:49:148 0 23.6806 1082.1894 1082.1894

63 7()(RAY(&
BENJI(FRENDO

11)
02368)
2011

16/12/2012
10:26:17:000 0 21.5278 1336.7066 1336.7066

64
39()
RAYMOND
SALIBA

11)
03951)
2011

16/12/2012
10:26:35:000 0 19.3750 594.4549 594.4549
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65
16()(NABIL
KESKES(HABIB

11)
02120)
2011

16/12/2012
10:26:38:000 0 17.2222 1322.0293 1322.0293

66
28()(RAY(&
ALFRED
PORTELLI

11)
02318)
2011

16/12/2012
10:26:42:000 0 15.0694 157.2992 157.2992

67 6()(TWANNY
ZAHRA

11)
01492)
2011

16/12/2012
10:26:56:812 0 12.9167 238.0636 238.0636

68 21()(CHARLES
DEBONO

11)
02228)
2012

16/12/2012
10:27:25:169 0 10.7639 1189.9660 1189.9660

69
15()(TARCISIO
&(KEITH
ZAMMIT

BBC
11)
03288)
2010

16/12/2012
10:27:54:155 0 8.6111 587.6569 587.6569

70 7()(RAY(&
BENJI(FRENDO

11)
05888)
2010

16/12/2012
10:27:56:000 0 6.4583 1336.7066 1336.7066

71
28()(RAY(&
ALFRED
PORTELLI

13)
07337)
2010

16/12/2012
10:28:24:000 0 4.3056 157.2992 157.2992

72 66()(CARMEL
GALEA

13)
05290)
2011

16/12/2012
10:28:44:000 0 2.1528 74.1951 74.1951


